ORMEI

_

3aManga Euroindy 0,880 Km
Corrida 06-04-2019 11:43. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.880 +1.681 12:19:50.720 11 1:15.174 +0.144 12:27:24.087
(16) Ricardo Araujo 6 1:14.464 +1.265 12:21:05.184 12 1:15.030 - 12:28:39.117
1 1:18.470 +5.303 12:14:40.592 7 1:14.426 +1.227 12:22:19.610 13 1:15.205 +0.175 12:29:54.322
2 1:13.541 +0.374 12:15:54.133 8 1:15.177 +1.978 12:23:34.787
3 1:13.167 - 12:17:07.300 9 1:13.692 +0.493 12:24:48.479 (24) Jose Oliveira
4 1:13.495 +0.328 12:18:20.795 10 1:15.962 +2.763 12:26:04.441 1 1:19.958 +5.189 12:14:46.949
5 1:13.309 +0.142 12:19:34.104 " 1:15.581 +2.382 12:27:20.022 2 1:16.636 +1.867 12:16:03.585
6 1:13.396 +0.229 12:20:47.500 12 1:13.199 - 12:28:33.221 3 1:18.165 +3.396 12:17:21.750
7 1:13.631 +0.464 12:22:01.131 13 1:13.836 +0.637 12:29:47.057 4 1:16.093 +1.324 12:18:37.843
8 1:13.876 +0.709 12:23:15.007 5 1:16.481 +1.712 12:19:54.324
9 1:13.660 +0.493 12:24:28.667 (3) Rui Azevedo 6 1:16.725 +1.956 12:21:11.049
10 1:13.973 +0.806 12:25:42.640 1 1:18.956 +5.494 12:14:47.331 7 1:15.388 +0.619 12:22:26.437
11 1:13.833 +0.666 12:26:56.473 2 1:16.093 +2.631 12:16:03.424 8 1:16.092 +1.323 12:23:42.529
12 1:13.930 +0.763 12:28:10.403 3 1:15.940 +2.478 12:17:19.364 9 1:16.313 +1.544 12:24:58.842
13 1:13.735 +0.568 12:29:24.138 4 1:14.542 +1.080 12:18:33.906 10 1:15.445 +0.676 12:26:14.287
5 1:13.953 +0.491 12:19:47.859 11 1:14.940 +0.171 12:27:29.227
(17) Antonio Batista 6 1:15.874 +2.412 12:21:03.733 12 1:14.867 +0.098 12:28:44.094
1 1:17.537 +3.913 12:14:40.352 7 1:15.179 +1.717 12:22:18.912 13 1:14.769 - 12:29:58.863
2 1:16.873 +3.249 12:15:57.225 8 1:16.742 +3.280 12:23:35.654
3 1:14.601 +0.977 12:17:11.826 9 1:13.538 +0.076 12:24:49.192 (9) Miguel Freitas
4 1:14.250 +0.626 12:18:26.076 10 1:14.439 +0.977 12:26:03.631 1 1:19.198 +4.438 12:14:44 561
5 1:14.524 +0.900 12:19:40.600 11 1:16.396 +2.934 12:27:20.027 2 1:17.083 +2.323 12:16:01.644
6 1:18.035 +4.411 12:20:58.635 12 1:14.408 +0.946 12:28:34.435 3 1:16.911 +2.151 12:17:18.555
7 1:16.340 +2.716 12:22:14.975 13 1:13.462 - 12:29:47.897 4 1:16.073 +1.313 12:18:34.628
8 1:15.008 +1.384 12:23:29.983 5 1:16.656 +1.896 12:19:51.284
9 1:14.778 +1.154 12:24:44.761 (8) Wilson Leonardo 6 1:16.629 +1.869 12:21:07.913
10 1:13.683 +0.059 12:25:58.444 1 1:18.681 +3.941 12:14:43.977 7 1:16.730 +1.970 12:22:24.643
11 1:14.322 +0.698 12:27:12.766 2 1:15.259 +0.519 12:15:59.236 8 1:16.650 +1.890 12:23:41.293
12 1:14.084 +0.460 12:28:26.850 3 1:15.733 +0.993 12:17:14.969 9 1:16.587 +1.827 12:24:57.880
13 1:13.624 - 12:29:40.474 4 1:15.877 +1.137 12:18:30.846 10 1:15.708 +0.948 12:26:13.588
5 1:15.198 +0.458 12:19:46.044 11 1:16.165 +1.405 12:27:29.753
(1) Augusto Paulino 6 1:15.124 +0.384 12:21:01.168 12 1:14.760 - 12:28:44.513
1 1:17.705 +3.553 12:14:42.088 7 1:16.315 +1.575 12:22:17.483 13 1:15.288 +0.528 12:29:59.801
2 1:15.040 +0.888 12:15:57.128 8 1:14.771 +0.031 12:23:32.254
3 1:15.992 +1.840 12:17:13.120 9 1:15.930 +1.190 12:24:48.184 (2) Rafael Carrigo
4 1:15.600 +1.448 12:18:28.720 10 1:15.620 +0.880 12:26:03.804 1 1:18.213 +2.714 12:14:45.357
5 1:15.215 +1.063 12:19:43.935 1 1:16.672 +1.932 12:27:20.476 2 1:16.658 +1.159 12:16:02.015
6 1:15.435 +1.283 12:20:59.370 12 1:15.212 +0.472 12:28:35.688 3 1:16.248 +0.749 12:17:18.263
7 1:15.417 +1.265 12:22:14.787 13 1:14.740 - 12:29:50.428 4 1:15.883 +0.384 12:18:34.146
8 1:14.179 +0.027 12:23:28.966 5 1:16.276 +0.777 12:19:50.422
9 1:14.598 +0.446 12:24:43.564 (19) Luis Mello 6 1:17.302 +1.803 12:21:07.724
10 1:14.152 - 12:25:57.716 1 1:18.148 +3.663 12:14:44.754 7 1:16.999 +1.500 12:22:24.723
1 1:15.221 +1.069 12:27:12.937 2 1:15.937 +1.452 12:16:00.691 8 1:16.589 +1.090 12:23:41.312
12 1:15.107 +0.955 12:28:28.044 3 1:15.503 +1.018 12:17:16.194 9 1:16.264 +0.765 12:24:57.576
13 1:15.396 +1.244 12:29:43.440 4 1:15.449 +0.964 12:18:31.643 10 1:15.782 +0.283 12:26:13.358
5 1:15.629 +1.144 12:19:47.272 11 1:17.346 +1.847 12:27:30.704
(18) Filipe Martins 6 1:16.304 +1.819 12:21:03.576 12 1:15.499 - 12:28:46.203
1 1:18.941 +4.130 12:14:42.888 7 1:16.134 +1.649 12:22:19.710 13 1:15.515 +0.016 12:30:01.718
2 1:15.307 +0.496 12:15:58.195 8 1:16.476 +1.991 12:23:36.186
3 1:15.789 +0.978 12:17:13.984 9 1:15.652 +1.167 12:24:51.838 (7) Filipe Pago
4 1:15.776 +0.965 12:18:29.760 10 1:16.116 +1.631 12:26:07.954 1 1:19.908 +4.528 12:14:45.601
5 1:15.201 +0.390 12:19:44.961 1 1:15.793 +1.308 12:27:23.747 2 1:16.707 +1.327 12:16:02.308
6 1:14.928 +0.117 12:20:59.889 12 1:14.485 - 12:28:38.232 3 1:17.958 +2.578 12:17:20.266
7 1:16.157 +1.346 12:22:16.046 13 1:15.952 +1.467 12:29:54.184 4 1:16.406 +1.026 12:18:36.672
8 1:15.825 +1.014 12:23:31.871 5 1:17.368 +1.988 12:19:54.040
9 1:15.186 +0.375 12:24:47.057 (23) Diogo Topa 6 | 1:15.380 - 12:21:09.420
10 1:14.930 +0.119 12:26:01.987 1 1:17.483 +2.453 12:14:41.477 7 1:16.075 +0.695 12:22:25.495
1 1:15.144 +0.333 12:27:17.131 2 1:15.383 +0.353 12:15:56.860 8 1:17.279 +1.899 12:23:42.774
12 1:14.996 +0.185 12:28:32.127 3 1:15.291 +0.261 12:17:12.151 9 1:16.790 +1.410 12:24:59.564
13 1:14.811 - 12:29:46.938 4 1:15.216 +0.186 12:18:27.367 10 1:15.507 +0.127 12:26:15.071
5 1:15.136 +0.106 12:19:42.503 11 1:15.981 +0.601 12:27:31.052
(20) Dario Garcia 6 1:15.728 +0.698 12:20:58.231 12 1:15.500 +0.120 12:28:46.552
1 1:19.469 +6.270 12:14:48.322 7 1:20.494 +5.464 12:22:18.725 13 1:15.806 +0.426 12:30:02.358
2 1:16.567 +3.368 12:16:04.889 8 1:15.110 +0.080 12:23:33.835
3 1:15.572 +2.373 12:17:20.461 9 1:15.886 +0.856 12:24:49.721 (28) Bruno Sabido
4 1:15.379 +2.180 12:18:35.840 10 1:19.192 +4.162 12:26:08.913 1 1:20.597 +5.370 12:14:46.832
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3aManga Euroindy 0,880 Km
Corrida 06-04-2019 11:43 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
2 1:16.322 +1.095 12:16:03.154 8 1:16.766 +0.963 12:23:50.607
3 1:16.946 +1.719 12:17:20.100 9 1:16.226 +0.423 12:25:06.833
4 1:15.802 +0.575 12:18:35.902 10 1:18.494 +2.691 12:26:25.327
5 1:17.123 +1.896 12:19:53.025 11 1:16.548 +0.745 12:27:41.875
6 1:17.413 1+2.186 12:21:10.438 12 1:16.389 +0.586 12:28:58.264
7 1:15.542 +0.315 12:22:25.980 13 1:16.358 +0.555 12:30:14.622
8 1:17.547 +2.320 12:23:43.527
9 1:17.423 +2.196 12:25:00.950 (21) Francisco Pereira
10 W‘ - 12:26:16.177 1 1:22,782 +6.310 12:14:51.133
1 1:15.997 +0.770 12:27:32.174 2 1:17.438 +0.966 12:16:08.571
12 1:15.784 +0.557 12:28:47.958 3 1:17.695 +1.223 12:17:26.266
13 1:15.655 +0.428 12:30:03.613 4 1:17.101 +0.629 12:18:43.367
5 1:16472 | - 12:19:59.839
(12) Ricardo Maltinha 6 1:17.722 +1.250 12:21:17.561
1 1:34.711 +19.923 12:14:57.845 7 1:17.611 +1.139 12:22:35.172
2 1:16.007 +1.219 12:16:13.852 8 1:17.056 +0.584 12:23:52.228
3 1:15.493 +0.705 12:17:29.345 9 1:17.091 +0.619 12:25:09.319
4 1:16.904 +2.116 12:18:46.249 10 1:17.926 +1.454 12:26:27.245
5 1:15.604 +0.816 12:20:01.853 11 1:17.243 +0.771 12:27:44.488
6 1:16.204 +1.416 12:21:18.057 12 1:17.762 +1.290 12:29:02.250
7 1:15.472 +0.684 12:22:33.529 13 1:16.696 +0.224 12:30:18.946
8 1:15.877 +1.089 12:23:49.406
9 1:15.479 +0.691 12:25:04.885 (25) Luis Reis
10 1:15.337 +0.549 12:26:20.222 1 1:28.797 +12.381 12:14:57.761
1 1:14.951 +0.163 12:27:35.173 2 1:17.519 +1.103 12:16:15.280
12 1:16.185 +1.397 12:28:51.358 3 1:16.416 - 12:17:31.696
13 Tm‘ - 12:30:06.146 4 1:17.974 +1.558 12:18:49.670
5 1:18.677 +2.261 12:20:08.347
(13) Joao Carlos 6 1:18.111 +1.695 12:21:26.458
1 1:22.424 +6.527 12:14:48.957 7 1:18.407 +1.991 12:22:44.865
2 1:17.647 +1.750 12:16:06.604 8 1:18.032 +1.616 12:24:02.897
3 1:15.955 +0.058 12:17:22.559 9 1:25.516 +9.100 12:25:28.413
4 1:17.174 +1.277 12:18:39.733 10 1:19.137 +2.721 12:26:47.550
5 1:16.234 +0.337 12:19:55.967 1 1:18.604 +2.188 12:28:06.154
6 1:16.752 +0.855 12:21:12.719 12 1:18.794 +2.378 12:29:24.948
7 1:17.385 +1.488 12:22:30.104
8  1:15.897 | - 12:23:46.001 (15) Joao Raimundo
9 1:16.233 +0.336 12:25:02.234 1 1:22.235 +5.867 12:14:49.662
10 1:16.451 +0.554 12:26:18.685 2 1:16.450 +0.082 12:16:06.112
11 1:16.093 +0.196 12:27:34.778 3 1:16.368 - 12:17:22.480
12 1:16.628 +0.731 12:28:51.406
13 1:16.126 +0.229 12:30:07.532
(4) Nuno Pago
1 1:21.605 +6.694 12:14:48.468
2 1:19.050 +4.139 12:16:07.518
3 1:17.654 +2.743 12:17:25.172
4 1:15.733 +0.822 12:18:40.905
5 1:16.202 +1.291 12:19:57.107
6 1:20.383 +5.472 12:21:17.490
7 1:16.959 +2.048 12:22:34.449
8 1:15.928 +1.017 12:23:50.377
9 1:15.434 +0.523 12:25:05.811
10 1:14.911 - 12:26:20.722
1 1:15.161 +0.250 12:27:35.883
12 1:16.463 +1.552 12:28:52.346
13 1:19.242 +4.331 12:30:11.588
(22) Carlos Costa
1 1:22.385 +6.582 12:14:50.223
2 1:17.229 +1.426 12:16:07.452
3 1:18.438 +2.635 12:17:25.890
4 1:16.403 +0.600 12:18:42.293
5 1:15.803 | - 12:19:58.096
6 1:19.203 +3.400 12:21:17.299
7 1:16.542 +0.739 12:22:33.841

Time of Day
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